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UNPLUGGED MUSHROOM RECHARGABLE TOUCH CONTROL WIRELESS BAR TABLE LAMP

Introducing the ANKUR UNPLUGGED MUSHROOM RECHARGABLE TOUCH CONTROL WIRELESS BARTABLE LAMP, a delightful
fusion of modern design and cutting-edge functionality. Crafted entirely from sleek metal, this lamp takes the enchanting
form of a mushroom, bringing a touch of whimsy to any space. Featuring touch control technology, effortlessly adjust the
lamp's brightness to suit your preferences, setting the perfect mood for every occasion. With wireless and rechargeable
capabilities, this lamp offers the freedom to place it anywhere without the constraints of cords, adding a touch of magic both

indoors and outdoors.
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High Quality

Clean Finish

In-build LED

Wattage(W)

3000k
4000k
6500k

Lumen
Output

No. of LPs

System
Efficiency

Length
Height

Dimensions
(in mm}

3W

85Im
95Im
115Im

1

90mm
210mm

Technical Specifications
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Housing Metal
Led Make LED
Driver Location | internal wiring
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